Notes:
PAL48RGB  Suffix xx denotes beam angle
Use in conjunction with low constant current  supply
These units are designed for low voltage dc operation and must not be connected to ac mains
Luminous Flux values quoted are typical. Please contact our office for the latest luminous intensity yields
Specifications may be subject to change without notice
Features
� RGB Colour Changing

PSU Driver
ARC3801-W1 DMX Driver
PSU-LED-60CV-24v
ARC3960-W1 PWM Driver
High Power LED Strip light
PAL48- RGB
Profile
Drivers
LED LIGHTING PRODUCTS
Driver Selection Guide
To support our range of LED Lighting fixtures we offer an extensive range of drivers
in both constant voltage and constant current mode. Standard types are listed in the
following tables.
Constant Voltage
Part No Voltage Current (A) Wattage
PSU-LED-10CV-12 12vdc 0.83 10W
PSU-LED-25CV-12 12vdc 2.08 25W
PSU-LED-40CV-12 12vdc 3.33 40W
PSU-LED-60CV-12 12vdc 5.00 60W
PSU-LED-100CV-12 12vdc 8.33 100W
PSU-LED-150CV-12 12vdc 12.50 150W
PSU-LED-200CV-12 12vdc 16.66 200W
PSU-LED-240CV-12 12vdc 20.00 240W
PSU-LED-10CV-24 24vdc 0.41 10W
PSU-LED-25CV-24 24vdc 1.04 25W
PSU-LED-40CV-24 24vdc 1.66 40W
PSU-LED-60CV-24 24vdc 2.50 60W
PSU-LED-100CV-24 24vdc 4.16 100W
PSU-LED-240CV-24 24vdc 10.0 240W
Constant Current
Part No Voltage Current (mA) Wattage
PSU-LED-6CC-350 2 – 20vdc 350 6W
PSU-LED-10CC-350 2 – 28vdc 350 10W
PSU-LED-18CC-350 12 – 58vdc 350 18W
PSU-LED-6CC-700 2 – 10vdc 700 6W
PSU-LED-10CC-700 2.3 – 15vdc 700 10W
PSU-LED-18CC-700 3 – 30vdc 700 18W
PSU-LED-36CC-700 12 – 58vdc 700 36W
Drivers may be pre-fitted with compatible connectors for ease of installation
See controller driver section for dimmable, PWM and DMX drivers
Controllers/ Drivers
LED LIGHTING PRODUCTS